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Message 

From: John Breeden [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BO HF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JO H N. BREEDEN 3E 12944E-D07B-479D-8B 19-52890F8655E0] 

Sent: 17/09/2014 07:36:24 
To: Robert Findlay [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDI BO HF23SPDLT)/CN=RECI PI ENTS/CN=Robert.fi nd l ay6ab7c597-d8df-44b 1-9fb2-dfOff2275679] 
CC: Sheila Mccann [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Sheila.mccann7b8c2d72-8784-4d96-b040-42d87c8aa2ce]; Gary Groogan 
[/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Gary.groogan78a58e7e-60e1-43bd-9645-96462316ead7]; Neil Garland 
[/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Neil.garland]; David 
Sears [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=David.searsOde9f121-392e-46b5-8a2b-71734c1a9ff3]; Ann Bailey 
[/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Ann.bailey9d70ed44-
f37d-48b0-8506-bfaf4a6c491e]; Tim J Wells [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Tim.j.wells4c9ff2f3-e750-457e-bc4f-5f706ef290e2]; John B Jenkinson 
[/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=John.jenkinson2066d729-52ec-4951-8375-89d30b65c21d]; Contract 
Admin Team [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Network.contracts.s28fe8267-fa6a-4125-bb32-84e15b92f8]; Regional 
Sales Trainers [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Regional Sales Trai3abe8deb-c57d-4bOe-b28e-ef1eb220ee7ce05]; Post 
Office Security [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DI2000-IV81V1365B2C]; Pressoffice [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE 
ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Pressoffice99edca8d-fb21-409e-b303-
13e6a9f67c67b06]; Network Conformance Team [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Network Conform ancea3dc43f6-d059-4f88-9b66-04fOfd520b5a3a7]; NT 
Resignations [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=NT 
Resignationsafc3c177-a628-46b1-8b8e-f68e33d3d2fe3e]; NTSTAKEHOLDER [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE 
ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=NTSTAKEHOLDERb34daOaf-4e71-4fb8-bdf2-
53a29ef3cd3e226]; NTlmplementation [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=NTImplementationff52f846-68a1-4b05-b3fc-a31fa53d96164]; NT 
Questions [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=NT 
Questionsbe23e38c-86dd-43cb-aa45-52e384de27c92fe]; Paul X Williams [/O=MMS/OU=EXCHANGE 
ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Paul.williams5db7cda1-83a4-4clf-bcdc-
d87Oadee2cec] 

Subject: FW: Glenmoriston Suspension Notification - FAD 285840 Mr Frank Holt 

Robert, 

The Glenmoriston case as discussed today. 

All — please note this case has been re-allocated to Robert Findlay to take. forward. 

Thanks 

John 

John Breeden. 

Agents Contracts Deployment Manager North 
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From: John Breeden 
Sent: 11 September 2014 21:35 
To: Paul X Williams 
Cc: Sheila Mccann; Gary Groogan; Neil Garland; David Sears; Ann Bailey; Tim J Wells; John B Jenkinson; Contract Admin 
Team; Regional Sales Trainers; Post Office Security; Pressoffice; Network Conformance Team; NT Resignations; 
NTSTAKEHOLDER; NTlmplementation; NT Questions; Robert Findlay 
Subject: RE: Glenmoriston Suspension Notification - FAD 285840 Mr Frank Holt 

Paul, 

Thanks for your email. As discussed please can you progress this case initially. 

Regards 

John 

John Breeden 

Agents Contracts Deployment Manager North 

G [IIIIIIIIIIIIIII IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIJ 
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From: Paul X Williams 
Sent: 11 September 2014 16:31 
To: John Breeden; Sheila Mccann; Gary Groogan; Neil Garland; David Sears; Ann Bailey; Tim J Wells; John B Jenkinson; 
Contract Admin Team; Regional Sales Trainers; Post Office Security; Pressoffice; Network Conformance Team; NT 
Resignations; NTSTAKEHOLDER; NTImplementation 
Subject: Glenmoriston Suspension Notification - FAD 285840 Mr Frank Holt 

Please find below the notification for the suspension of the above Postmaster. Apologies for the delay but the 
technology let me down. 
Paul 

Suspension Contact the CA Team by telephone and inform them of 
Notification your decision Yes No 

Circulation List 

~National LJohn ontract Admin Team 
Contract Breeden 
Manaeer Yes No 

etwork 

GRO 
I Sales parry jPost Office Security 
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